A Division
Name

Clark Reetz
Gary Wood
Leon Strei

Eric D'Amtoni
Brie D'Antonio
Jason Braunel
Wayne Flanagan
Jeff Braunel

Randy Lewandowski

Doug Leopold
Mitch Leopold
Todd Krause
Doug Kratt
Rick Wood
Darrell Kottke
Rich Klein
Cody Duffrin

C Division
Name

Zach Sawall
Tim Zblewski
lan Fullerton
Mike Hofmann
Joe Kamenick
Austin Knapton
Ken Zblewski
Timothy Sawall
Jeff Sopata
Todd Sopata
Tom Rhyner
Gary Marcell
Barry Gibbs
Dick Knutson
Cody Verg

Josh Fullerton
Terry Luedtke
Jonathan Sawall
Lon Hoerter
Roger Habeck
Wayne Hersant
Chuck Allan
Brenda Fuls

Team
Beavers
Royals
Saints
Saints
Saints
Royals
Beavers
Royals
Royals
Beavers
Beavers
Beavers
Beavers
Royals
Royals
Beavers
Royals

Team
Rockets
Turtles
Rockets
Panthers
Turtles
Panthers
Turtles
Rockets
Oilers
Oilers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Rockets
Oilers
Rockets
Panthers
Rockets
Rockets
Panthers
Turtles
Rockets
Turtles

Average
469
444
424
421
407
405
373
366
348
341
325
322
312
290
288
231
206

Average
438
406
389
382
311
268
265
264
263
262
255
251
242
240
240
232
230
229
213
211
206
200
200

B Division
Name

Mark Brummond

Mark Huber
Wayne Kroening
Mitch King

Rod Zietlow
Garland Nelson
Ben Blaschuk
Jesse Riege

Jim Becker

Jon Griesbach
Herb Schulz
Duane Zietloiw
Adam King

D Division
Name

Rick Koenig
Carl Radtke
Jesse Riege
Denny Blunk
Rod Zietlow
Matt Gewiss
Scott Orlikowski
Mike Bever
John Klug
Duane Zietlow
Dave Klug
Mike Baxter
Jay Kufahl

Team

Hornets
Brewers
Hornets
Brewers
Mountaineers
Hornets
Brewers
Mountaineers
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Mountaineers
Brewers

Team
Gophers
Rangers
Mountaineers
Gophers
Mountaineers
Gophers
Gophers
Rangers
Gophers
Mountaineers
Gophers
Rangers
Gophers

Average
390
356
355
352
337
297
290
274
273
273
233
225
200

Average
454
370
368
360
341
303
299
260
229
226
226
225
202



