

**A Division**

<i>Name</i>	<i>Team</i>	<i>Average</i>
Clark Reetz	Beavers	469
Gary Wood	Royals	444
Leon Strei	Saints	424
Eric D'Amtoni	Saints	421
Brie D'Antonio	Saints	407
Jason Braunel	Royals	405
Wayne Flanagan	Beavers	373
Jeff Braunel	Royals	366
Randy Lewandowski	Royals	348
Doug Leopold	Beavers	341
Mitch Leopold	Beavers	325
Todd Krause	Beavers	322
Doug Kratt	Beavers	312
Rick Wood	Royals	290
Darrell Kottke	Royals	288
Rich Klein	Beavers	231
Cody Duffrin	Royals	206

**B Division**

<i>Name</i>	<i>Team</i>	<i>Average</i>
Mark Brummond	Hornets	390
Mark Huber	Brewers	356
Wayne Kroening	Hornets	355
Mitch King	Brewers	352
Rod Zietlow	Mountaineers	337
Garland Nelson	Hornets	297
Ben Blaschuk	Brewers	290
Jesse Riege	Mountaineers	274
Jim Becker	Brewers	273
Jon Griesbach	Brewers	273
Herb Schulz	Brewers	233
Duane Zietlow	Mountaineers	225
Adam King	Brewers	200

**C Division**

<i>Name</i>	<i>Team</i>	<i>Average</i>
Zach Sawall	Rockets	438
Tim Zblewski	Turtles	406
Ian Fullerton	Rockets	389
Mike Hofmann	Panthers	382
Joe Kamenick	Turtles	311
Austin Knapton	Panthers	268
Ken Zblewski	Turtles	265
Timothy Sawall	Rockets	264
Jeff Sopata	Oilers	263
Todd Sopata	Oilers	262
Tom Rhyner	Panthers	255
Gary Marcell	Panthers	251
Barry Gibbs	Panthers	242
Dick Knutson	Rockets	240
Cody Verg	Oilers	240
Josh Fullerton	Rockets	232
Terry Luedtke	Panthers	230
Jonathan Sawall	Rockets	229
Lon Hoerter	Rockets	213
Roger Habeck	Panthers	211
Wayne Hersant	Turtles	206
Chuck Allan	Rockets	200
Brenda Fuls	Turtles	200

**D Division**

<i>Name</i>	<i>Team</i>	<i>Average</i>
Rick Koenig	Gophers	454
Carl Radtke	Rangers	370
Jesse Riege	Mountaineers	368
Denny Blunk	Gophers	360
Rod Zietlow	Mountaineers	341
Matt Gewiss	Gophers	303
Scott Orlikowski	Gophers	299
Mike Bever	Rangers	260
John Klug	Gophers	229
Duane Zietlow	Mountaineers	226
Dave Klug	Gophers	226
Mike Baxter	Rangers	225
Jay Kufahl	Gophers	202